NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Beatrice MC

GAGE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Unemployment
Unemployment Rate
Employment

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing
Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

**EX* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Jun-16
(Preliminary)

11,278

380

3.4
10,898

9,737
0

* % % %k

* % % %k

359
1,504
378
1,133
365
85
288
33
137
26

198
%k %k %k k ok
1,750
174
680
381
92
1,364
637

REGIONAL SUMMARY

June 2016
May-16 Month Year Ago
(Revised) Change Jun-15 Change
11,155 123 11,298 -20
318 62 432 -52
2.9 0.5 3.8 -0.4
10,837 61 10,866 32
9,701 36 9,714 23
0 0 0 0
* % % % % * % % % % * % %k % * % %k %
* % % % % * % % % % * % %k % * % %k %
354 5 433 -74
1,506 -2 1,476 28
378 0 387 -9
1,129 4 1,133 0
372 -7 343 22
85 0 88 -3
288 0 288 0
33 0 31 2
137 0 132 5
26 0 42 -16
206 -8 205 -7
%k kK k% %k %k ok k% %k ok kK %k k ok ok
1,748 2 1,669 81
172 2 180 -6
676 4 656 24
385 -4 380 1
86 6 94 -2
1,326 38 1,369 -5
641 -4 654 -17
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